AJ-
DVCPRO Studio Editing VTR
(PAL:625)
Panasonic
introduces a new-
generation DVCPRO
studio VTR that
meets today's most

[Others]
Time Code Input: BNC x 1, 0.5 to 8Vp-p, 10kΩ
Time Code Output: BNC x 1, 2.0 ±0.5Vp-p, low-impedance
RS-422A Input: D-sub 9pin RS-422A
RS-232C: D-sub 25pin RS-232C
Encoder Remote In: D-sub 15pin
IEEE1394: 6pin x 1, IEEE1394-1995 (option)
Weight and dimensions shown are approximate.
Features and specifications are subject to change without notice.
These products may be subject to export regulations.
SPECIFICATIONS
SP-AJD455E5 8K306ZM-5   Printed in Japan
DVCPRO L-size Cassettes
Model No. R/P Time Length
AJ-5P92LP 184 min. 377 m
AJ-P126LP 126 min. 259 m
AJ-P94LP 94 min. 194 m
AJ-P66LP 66 min. 137 m
AJ-P34LP 34 min. 72 m
Cleaning Tape
AJ-CL12LP
DVCPRO M-size Cassettes
Model No. R/P Time Length
AJ-P66MP 66 min. 137 m
AJ-P46MP 46 min. 96 m
AJ-P33MP 33 min. 70 m
AJ-P24MP 24 min. 51 m
AJ-P12MP 12 min. 27 m
Cleaning Tape
AJ-CL12MP
DV Cassettes
(Master Series)
Model No. R/P Time
AY-DV96MQ 96 min.
AY-DV124MQ 124 min.
AY-DV186MQ 186 min.
AY-DV276MQ 276 min.
Cleaning Tape
AY-DVCLB
DV Cassettes
(Professional Series)
Model No. R/P Time
AY-DV96PQ 96 min.
AY-DV124PQ 124 min.
AY-DV186PQ 186 min.
Macintosh, Firewire and Windows are copyright of their respective owners.
AU-ER65B
Encoder Remote Controller
AJ-CS455P